KEAR GROUNDWATER
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Precipitation, Ojai Fire Station (in/yr)




Rain Gauge Elevation: 745 ft (227 m) above mean sea level

Calendar Year

Rain Gauge Location: 34.4480 N 119.2300 W

Q
ks

o o o
n o n
— —

3 2 8 8 8 & R
L Accumulative Departure From Mean Annual Precipitation
Precipitation (inches) (21.25inches, 53.98 cm)
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September 1951:
312 ft

10/09/1961:
285 ft

22W-5L8

April 1978:
38.2 ft

September 1990:

175 ft

10/27/1965:
80 ft

3/12/2013:
176 ft

October 2004:
191 ft

12/6/2015:
263 ft
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